Light Industrial Panel
AFL3 Whiskey Lake with PoE
Intelligent PoE Management System
Features
● W15.6”~ W21.5” light industrial interactive panel PC
● 8th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 on-board Whiskey Lake-U
processor
● Selectable AT/ATX power mode

ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de
Light Industrial Panel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W15C-ULT5-i5/P/PC/4G-R10 Wide 15.6” 300cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with 8th generation 14nm Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE (15W) on-board processor (ULT),
PoE option, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, with AG, R10
AFL3-W19C-ULT5-i5/P/PC/4G-R11 Wide 18.5” 400cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with 8th generation 14nm Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE (15W) on-board processor
(ULT), PoE option, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, with AG, R11
AFL3-W22C-ULT5-i5/P/PC/4G-R10 Wide 21.5” 250cd/m² 1920x1080 Panel PC with 8th generation 14nm Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE (15W) on-board processor (ULT),
PoE option, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, 2M camera, microphone, 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, with AG, R10
GPOE-PD-BT01-R10 PoE PD IEEE802.3af/at/bt with PCIe Mini form factor, supports AFL3-W15C/W19C/W22C-ULT5, R10
Options
Item AFL3-W15C-ULT5 AFL3-W19C-ULT5 AFL3-W22C-ULT5
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-W15A-R10 AFL3PK-W19C-R10 AFL3PK-W19C-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit N/A N/A N/A
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/ STAND-210-R11/STAND-C19-R10
Barcode Scanner AFL3-2D-R11
RFID Reader
(13.56 MHz Mifare Type
For ATO assembly)
AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R11